
Winter Hikes 2018
BLACKLICK WOODS
Sat Jan 6  /  10am – 2 or 4 miles

SHARON WOODS
Sat Jan 13  /  10am – 2 or 4 miles

PRAIRIE OAKS
Sun Jan 14  /  2pm – 1, 3 or 5 miles

SCIOTO AUDUBON
Sat Jan 20  /  10am – 1 or 2 miles

Join us at 13 parks for Metro 
Parks’ 45th series of Winter Hikes 

FOOD & HOT DRINKS AFTER EVERY HIKE 

MEET NEW FRIENDS & GET OUT & GET FIT

INNISWOOD
Sun Jan 21  /  2pm – 2 miles

CLEAR CREEK
Sat Jan 27  /  10am – 1, 3 or 5 miles

BLENDON WOODS
Sat Feb 3  /  10am – 2, 4 or 6 miles

SCIOTO GROVE
Sun Feb 4  /  2pm – 1 or 2 miles

HIGHBANKS
Sat Feb 10  / 10am – 2.5 or 5 miles

GLACIER RIDGE
Sun Feb 11  / 2pm – 2 miles

THREE CREEKS
Sat Feb 17  / 10am – 1, 3 or 5.6 miles

SLATE RUN
Sun Feb 18  / 2pm – 2.5 or 5 miles

BATTELLE DARBY CREEK
Sat Feb 24  / 10am – 2, 4 or 6 miles
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